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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo

13 Etapa Turismo Nacional Pro Interlagos 4,309 km

62 Prova Pro 07/08/2022 15:23 .

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:21:18

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(16) Mathias de Valle

1 15:23:31.566 2:06.496 51.956 37.173 37.367 152,7
2 15:25:36.410 2:04.844 49.723 37.544 37.577 192,7
3 15:27:39.483 2:03.073 48.385 37.125 37.563 192,7
4 15:29:43.024 2:03.541 48.672 37.258 37.611 193,4
5 15:31:46.665 2:03.641 48.800 37.249 37.592 194,5
6 15:33:50.633 2:03.968 48.638 37.571 37.759 198,1
7 15:35:55.880 2:05.247 49.670 37.701 37.876 193,0
8 15:38:00.993 2:05.113 49.397 37.884 37.832 190,3
9 15:40:06.660 2:05.667 49.777 37.848 38.042 191,0
10 15:42:11.952 2:05.292 49.352 37.925 38.015 191,0
11 15:44:18.586 2:06.634 49.856 38.145 38.633 190,6

(199) Marcelo Ditripa

1 15:23:30.017 2:04.995 50.201 37.140 37.654 154,9
2 15:25:33.345 2:03.328 48.488 36.950 37.890 191,3
3 15:27:36.635 2:03.290 48.332 37.057 37.901 189,9
4 15:29:41.212 2:04.577 49.253 37.345 37.979 190,3
5 15:31:45.896 2:04.684 49.023 37.580 38.081 189,3
6 15:33:50.535 2:04.639 48.850 37.901 37.888 188,9
7 15:35:55.989 2:05.454 49.481 37.693 38.280 193,4
8 15:38:01.682 2:05.693 49.782 37.903 38.008 187,6
9 15:40:07.423 2:05.741 49.486 38.072 38.183 192,3
10 15:42:12.969 2:05.546 49.390 37.905 38.251 191,7
11 15:44:20.680 2:07.711 50.174 38.505 39.032 191,0
(4) Augusto C. de Freitas
1 15:23:30.861 2:05.382 50.736 37.053 37.593 154,4
2 15:25:34.116 2:03.255 48.477 37.114 37.664 194,1
3 15:27:37.753 2:03.637 48.548 37.311 37.778 194,5
4 15:29:42.100 2:04.347 48.525 37.644 38.178 193,7
5 15:31:46.564 2:04.464 48.497 38.035 37.932 194,1
6 15:33:51.629 2:05.065 49.144 38.004 37.917 195,9
7 15:35:57.665 2:06.036 49.678 38.294 38.064 193,0
8 15:38:03.523 2:05.858 49.525 38.185 38.148 191,7
9 15:40:09.571 2:06.048 50.000 37.805 38.243 192,0
10 15:42:15.696 2:06.125 49.963 37.935 38.227 191,7
11 15:44:21.852 2:06.156 49.878 38.032 38.246 191,0

(293) Leonardo Reis

1 15:23:33.565 2:08.401 52.954 37.310 38.137 154,4
2 15:25:39.361 2:05.796 49.796 37.884 38.116 190,3
3 15:27:43.809 2:04.448 48.822 37.639 37.987 192,3
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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo
13 Etapa Turismo Nacional Pro Interlagos 4,309 km
62 Prova Pro 07/08/2022 15:23 . .
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:21:18
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
4 15:29:49.733 2:05.924 49.623 37.785 38.516 192,3
5 15:31:55.093 2:05.360 49.304 37.813 38.243 188,3
6 15:34:01.008 2:05.915 49.518 37.887 38.510 189,9
7 15:36:06.840 2:05.832 49.534 37.750 38.548 186,9
8 15:38:13.669 2:06.829 49.914 38.247 38.668 187,3
9 15:40:20.463 2:06.794 49.739 38.236 38.819 187,6
10 15:42:27.890 2:07.427 50.227 38.190 39.010 187,3
11 15:44:35.982 2:08.092 50.693 38.576 38.823 185,3

(808) Alberto Catucci

1 15:23:35.072 2:09.872 53.874 37.972 38.026 149,0
2 15:25:40.280 2:05.208 49.399 37.779 38.030 192,3
3 15:27:45.862 2:05.582 49.257 38.263 38.062 192,3
4 15:29:51.594 2:05.732 49.292 38.234 38.206 191,0
5 15:31:57.740 2:06.146 49.478 38.431 38.237 191,0
6 15:34:04.391 2:06.651 49.726 38.585 38.340 190,3
7 15:36:11.919 2:07.528 50.072 38.855 38.601 189,6
8 15:38:19.465 2:07.546 50.227 38.792 38.527 189,9
9 15:40:27.838 2:08.373 50.352 39.140 38.881 187,9
10 15:42:36.782 2:08.944 51.097 39.025 38.822 187,9
11 15:44:45.444 2:08.662 50.875 39.011 38.776 187,3

(17) Juninho Berlanda

1 15:23:28.674 2:03.866 49.475 36.914 37.477 155,8
2 15:25:31.399 2:02.725 48.405 36.719 37.601 192,3
3 15:27:34.360 2:02.961 48.390 37.002 37.569 192,3
4 15:29:37.149 2:02.789 48.187 37.017 37.585 193,0
5 15:31:40.469 2:03.320 48.395 37.173 37.752 192,0
6 15:33:44.847 2:04.378 48.714 37.568 38.096 192,3
7 15:35:49.390 2:04.543 49.226 37.532 37.785 192,3

(329) Rafael Reis

1 15:23:31.607 2:06.414 51.483 37.138 37.793 156,0
2 15:25:37.204 2:05.597 49.670 37.922 38.005 190,6
3 15:27:42.650 2:05.446 49.889 37.343 38.214 191,0
4 15:29:48.226 2:05.576 49.526 37.665 38.385 188,3
5 15:31:54.582 2:06.356 49.691 38.252 38.413 185,0
6 15:34:08.771 2:14.189 49.857 38.467 45.865 185,3
p7 15:36:26.400 2:17.629 51.060 38.343 180,6

(65) Guilherme Sirtoli /Thiago W. Rizzo

1 15:23:33.664 2:08.211 52.429 37.797 37.985 154,0
2 15:25:39.172 2:05.508 49.444 37.523 38.541 195,5
3 15:27:43.689 2:04.517 48.706 37.580 38.231 191,0
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